
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES- INDEXED IN
NAME OF WOMAN Lexington County, S. C.
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_
.'i

i

LICENSE

NUMBER

14200

14241

lA-^q

lA^Rl-

14^7?

14432

j( i
.. '

I

•

P {

L

1^-?6?

11+^6

<\k66k

1^706

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Rhodes

Roland

Roach

Rorlg^r-*

Rogers

Rows

Rny

Rhodes

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jeanne Goins-

Cayce,' S.C.

Sandra Kay
T.Ric-i ng-hon f H . C.

J-5l*T3 Tl f^f* 3 .^ (™*

West COla S.C.

Patricia Yonce

Johnston, S"C.

Linda Bolin

Batesburg, S.C

Mildred
Cola. S.C.
TJnra Rnzannp.

York, S.C,

Jean Lorraine
Cola. S.C.

Robinson

1^-689

1V721

1̂ 1

1V706

lt^q

1?2?^

15393

1^70

1^-99

1 WT

1??6?

1?69?

1*677

Roof

Robinson

Rosers

Robinson

*nrt£P.7Vq

Rosamond

Roberts

Rodgers

"Ross

Hhnrlpn

Robe r son

Rhodes

Rnbfi-ptsnn

1 ^776 __, Hn£rp/P.q

1?892

15898

16004

161^-

1626?

16300

Robinson

Robinson

Robertson

Roberts

Robinson

TJr.1 an,ri

Patricia Gail
ff-ll Q Q f

Verta Ann
Batesburg, S.C.
Mary Elizabeth
Cola, S .C.
Sharon Marie

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hargett

Peaks

Pa v^r

Ellis^r

Fox

Durst

McCrarv

Cramer

Wilson

Sharpe

Eargle

Hollev

McCormick

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles Franklin
Cayce, S. C.

Georqe Robinson

TTioma R vi 1 "1 R . N . n .

S^n-^ s c

West COla, S. C.

Bonnie Aubrey

Batesburg, B.C.

Charles Allen

Batesburg , S. C*

Clyde Hubert
Cola. S.C.

Martin Bernard
Lexinston S.C,
David Wayne
West Cola, S.C.

Arthur Lee, Jr.
Lmrirtgtnn S.C

Weslev Watson
Batesburg, S.C.
John Per shine: ..Tn,
Cola, S.C.

Horace Wayne

Age Q!
Man

Age of
Woman

33
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Cayce. S.C. Cavce. S.G. ?0

Patricia Gail Sharpe
Cola, S.C.

CvntTri a T.vnn

Batesburg, S.C.
Terrv Patrice
Cola, S.C.

THsT**t"T c*~\r

McCracken

Mar.iorie Lvnn I! Williamson
II

Aiken, S.C.
Virginia Carolyn

Lf ix lnc r ton , S. C.

June Elaine

West Cola* S-rC

Swansp.a, S.C.

Patricia Motley
West C0la, S.C.
Terry Ann
West Cola, S.C.

Saliva. S T C r

JTeresa_ Ann i
Columbia, S.C.
Mary Juanita

Katie Catherine
Leesville, S.C.

Eleanor Jane

Salnds, p.r._
Cvnthia Ann
Cayce j S.C.

Carolvn Conyers
Sumter, S.C.

_LgxLag±QZU_a*£ .

/.

Hanahan

Carter

T?ovl^-n

Johnson

Holland

Adams

Wi 1 1 i ams

Walker

Carter

Turner

Johns

Arnold

pimrc.nn

Arthur Lee. Jr.
Lexington S.C.

Ramon Antinni o

Batesburg, S.C.
Mack Franklin

Cola, S.C.
James Michael
West Cola, S.C.

^8 Iph Bailey, Jr.
West Cola, S .C.

Dwight Kimball
c^yce , SC t
"P^nyrl n-iDiQrt-

Sw^rr^ S G""

William Lawrence
St. Matthews, S.C!
FranklWilson

West Coia5s.cT

Marvin Rav

L^p=tvillp ^ r1

Tfroaas- Seville
Columbia, SC.

William Edwin
CoTnmhi a ? S 0,

Daniel, Sr.
Leesville , S . C .

Roger Lewis

Saluda, S.C.
James Walker
Lexington 3 S.CT

Ted Frick
Lexington S.C

"Rar^rlnlp'h K"ent

Lexing ton , S . C T
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' 1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License litufd
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w

w
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W

W
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July
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Nov.

Day
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5
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2

28
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1
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Year

1973

1973

1973

1913

37-3

073

1973

1973

1973

1973

1273

197V

197V

197V

197V
Jill97V
10
11
29

^
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19

10
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17

?6
1?
13-

197V
-1S7V
197V
197V
197V

197V
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197V

O27A-
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1V 1975

L
2l| 1975

1. Date of Marriage
!. Date ol Return

Month

Aug

_Sep±

Sept

Sept
nci-

Oct

Ort

Oct

NOB

Dec
Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr

Day

31

5

5

ID

23-

23

2^

6
6

Ik
9
9

?

1,.

July 6
July 11
Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr
Apr

luly
Juljl

^10

?7
30

Year

1973

1373L
1973

1973

1973-

1Q73
1973

1973

L22X
197-3

1973

197^4-

-19-Tk

1971+
197^

197!]
197>+

197^
197 -̂

1Q71

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Bryan OB nshaw

RirTiland Co.

James F . Bartlett , Ja
N.P.for S.C.
Richland Co.

Rutn P Nelson
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington,. S»C»

Lexington . S .C .

F. f. .Lineller
Ix. r. rcro.t;-
-^exington Co.
"ev. l^illiim R. Wej

j^exington Co.
H. "Ray Ham Prnhpt.fi

Lexington Co.

Rev. W. A. Jackson

Richland Co.
.Rev. Otto F. Reens-^

- Richland Co:

Rev. Herbert C. Dun!
Lexineton Co.

REMARKS

t Jr.

Jnd gfi

"ierna

.op

Rev. Charles L. Jackson
V.. -, -, -. « '1- Kn (Vmann Hn. l!t

26|197^ Rev. Dale R. Meckline
2Q 197^

- S - '
ifi ±97^

1-J

T-exl np"hnn P,o . ilu • i

Rev. Otto F. Reenst
1974 Richland Co.

ierna

I '
Septi. 29 1974 Rev. J. D. Rush, Jr.

Oct

Nov

Nov
Feb.
Feb.
Mari

Pj 197^ Mar

12

7
8

11
1V

197*

1Q75

1975
1975

2^f 197^

21

^3
1?]
20

29

30
30
31

9

10

6
1;

197^

197?
L975

197?
197?
197^
1975

1975

1975

1975

197?

Ma"""

Apr

Ma-y

2 1974

13 1971

Lexington Co.

Rev. A. L. Griffis-r '
11} 197^ Richland Co.
9
11
1
7

197?
1975

-Rev*. Roy E.Pitts
Aiken Co.li

l;V,jj ,nfiv« t l n f i l in 1 ftngr

1975 - -Hi Ah! and fin.

-jn 107^

13 197-=!

1^- 197
_1^_1_97.

10 195
June1— £

AUQ

Aug

Aug

iJul}

Sept

_&££±

2

5

?

6

~[ Q71?

1975

1975

1975

1975

"Re Y t Jamog p VJhe t]
Bichland Co.

5" Ted. 0. McGee, Sr

5* L^xinzton Co.

^ Rev. 0. W. Walters

Rev. J.C. Davis
Lexington Co.

Rev.D.T. Robinson

Newber rv S.C.

Consent of Mothei

stone

b

• 31. 197§ John L.Johnson, Prolate Judge

• 3:
?(

. ?c

Dec- 1<

. 1975 Lexington Co.

i 197 1 Rev. David L. Leel
t 1971 Saluda Co.
) 197 S" Rev. Joseph L. Pa

- ' - i l ' ' il
1 197? DecI_P<b___1Q7R' T.oiri no-hnn Hn.

Dec- 1$ 197C

£ao^
Jan

JazL

pp 197?

* Dec- 2£ 197? John Land Johnson
] 1 ^ L, Probate Judge

Den- PP 10-7* T.p.Tri ncr-hnn Cn.

li> 1Q7*< Feb. 7

it 197^ Feb! 1
1976

w

! Rev. Sidnev R. Rol
1976 Lexington Co.
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